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PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under

mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for

appointment to the posts of SUB ENGINEER (CIVIL) (FAISALABAD)

(BS-14) IN THE PUNJAB IRRIGATION DEPARTMENT.

MERIT/APP.

NO.

1/46100245

2/46100043

3/46100449

4/46100528

5/46100984

6/46100017

7/46100291

8/46100412

9/46101193

10/46100583

11/46100338

12/46100015

13/46100602

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE
WITH FATHER'S NAME

AGAINST OPEN MERIT

GHULAM MOHI UDDIN
MUHAMMAD SALEEM

MUHAMMAD ALI HUSNAIN
MUHAMMAD RAFIQ AZAM

ABDUL RAUF
ABBAS ALI

BAZAL TABASSUM
TABASSUM RAZA

MUHAMMAD SIBBAT UL HUSNAIN DAYRAS
AZMAT ULLAH

MUHAMMAD FAISAL
ABDUR REHMAN

ATIF YAQOOB
MUHAMMAD YAQOOB

MUHAMMAD AHMAD
JAVED IQBAL

RASOOL BUKHSH
MUHAMMAD SHAFI

AMIR SOHAIL
GHULAM AHMAD

FAISAL HAYAT
AHMAD YAR

NIZAM HUSSAIN
FARHAT HUSSAIN SHAH

SHAHBAZ ALI
HAITAM

DOMICILE

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

NANKANA SAHIB

GUJRANWALA

CHINIOT

HAFIZABAD

FAISALABAD

T.T. SINGH

FAISALABAD

CHINIOT

T.T. SINGH

T.T. SINGH
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38 posts of Sub Engineer (Civil) (Faisalabad) (BS-14)

MERIT/APP.

NO.

14/46100926

15/46100079

16/46100336

17/46100142

18/46100939

19/46100576

20/46100460

21/46100630

22/46100379

23/46100029

24/46101172

25/46100787

26/46100784

27/46100558

28/46101338

29/46100534

30/46100678

31/46100390

in the Punjab Irrigation Department

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE

WITH FATHER'S NAME

MAJID ALI
KHUSHI MUHAMMAD

HAMZA MAZHAR
MAZHAR 1QBAL

IMRAN YOUNIS
MUHAMMAD YOUNIS

AHMAD RAZA
RIAZ HUSSAIN

GHULAM ABBAS
NAZAR ABBAS

ATTA ULLAH
IQBAL

MUHAMMAD NADEEM
MUHAMMAD RIAZ

MUHAMMAD ASAD NAZIR
NAZIR AHMED

MUHAMMAD USAMA
GHAZANFAR ALI

DANISH ALI
ALLAH DITTA

MUHAMMAD HAMZA KHAN
ASGAR ALI

MUHAMMAD ABBAS
MUHAMMAD HABIB

MUHAMMAD RAMZAN
MUKHTAR AHMAD

ASAD ULLAH
ASGHIR ALI

ZAIN MURTAZA
GHULAM MURTAZA

MUHAMMAD JAHANGHEER
MUHAMMAD SHARIF

SYED UZAIR BUKHARI
SYED DILDAR ALI SHAH

MUHAMMAD BILAL
ABDUL SATTAR

DOMICILE

SHEIKHUPURA

JHANG

JHANG

JHANG

HAFIZABAD

NANKANA SAHIB

JHANG

T.T. SINGH

T.T. SINGH

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

CHINIOT

T.T. SINGH

FAISALABAD

T.T. SINGH

HAFIZABAD

GUJRANWALA

FAISALABAD
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38 posts of Sub Engineer (Civil) (Faisalabad) (BS-14)
in the Punjab Irrigation Department

MERIT/APP. NAME OF THE CANDIDATE DOMICILE
NO. WITH FATHER'S NAME
32/46101001 MUHAMMAD AHSAN TAHIR SHEIKHUPURA

TAHIR MAHMOOD

33/46100175 ABDULMATEEN T.T. SINGH
BASHARAT ALI
34/46100842 FAISAL HAYAT CHINIOT

MUHAMMAD YAR

AGAINST WOMEN QUOTA

52/46100938 FAIZA ABBAS T.T. SINGH
MUHAMMAD ABBAS

73/46100492 AQSA FAREED T.T. SINGH
FAREED UL HASSAN

Notes:- (i) No Female candidate is available for the above said post.
Therefore, as per notification No.SOR-IV(S&GAD)15-1/2012(3)
dated 21-05-2012, seventeen (17) posts reserved for women
guota shall be treated as unreserved and filled on merit.

(i) Two (02) post reserved for minorities Quota) remained vacant
due to non-availability of candidate.

(AFZAAL AHMAD)

SECRETARY
PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

DATED: 19-05-2023
CASE NO. 46-RG-2022
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