PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION



NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for appointment to the posts of **SUB ENGINEER (CIVIL) (FAISALABAD)**(BS-14) IN THE PUNJAB IRRIGATION DEPARTMENT.

MERIT/APP. NO	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE WITH FATHER'S NAME	DOMICILE		
AGAINST OPEN MERIT				
1/46100245	GHULAM MOHI UDDIN MUHAMMAD SALEEM	FAISALABAD		
2/46100043	MUHAMMAD ALI HUSNAIN MUHAMMAD RAFIQ AZAM	FAISALABAD		
3/46100449	ABDUL RAUF ABBAS ALI	FAISALABAD		
4/46100528	BAZAL TABASSUM TABASSUM RAZA	NANKANA SAHIB		
5/46100984	MUHAMMAD SIBBAT UL HUSNAIN DAYRAS AZMAT ULLAH	GUJRANWALA		
6/46100017	MUHAMMAD FAISAL ABDUR REHMAN	CHINIOT		
7/46100291	ATIF YAQOOB MUHAMMAD YAQOOB	HAFIZABAD		
8/46100412	MUHAMMAD AHMAD JAVED IQBAL	FAISALABAD		
9/46101193	RASOOL BUKHSH MUHAMMAD SHAFI	T.T. SINGH		
10/46100583	AMIR SOHAIL GHULAM AHMAD	FAISALABAD		
11/46100338	FAISAL HAYAT AHMAD YAR	CHINIOT		
12/46100015	NIZAM HUSSAIN FARHAT HUSSAIN SHAH	T.T. SINGH		
13/46100602	SHAHBAZ ALI HAITAM	T.T. SINGH		

38 posts of Sub Engineer (Civil) (Faisalabad) (BS-14) in the Punjab Irrigation Department

MERIT/APP. NO	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE WITH FATHER'S NAME	DOMICILE
14/46100926	MAJID ALI KHUSHI MUHAMMAD	SHEIKHUPURA
15/46100079	HAMZA MAZHAR MAZHAR IQBAL	JHANG
16/46100336	IMRAN YOUNIS MUHAMMAD YOUNIS	JHANG
17/46100142	AHMAD RAZA RIAZ HUSSAIN	JHANG
18/46100939	GHULAM ABBAS NAZAR ABBAS	HAFIZABAD
19/46100576	ATTA ULLAH IQBAL	NANKANA SAHIB
20/46100460	MUHAMMAD NADEEM MUHAMMAD RIAZ	JHANG
21/46100630	MUHAMMAD ASAD NAZIR NAZIR AHMED	T.T. SINGH
22/46100379	MUHAMMAD USAMA GHAZANFAR ALI	T.T. SINGH
23/46100029	DANISH ALI ALLAH DITTA	FAISALABAD
24/46101172	MUHAMMAD HAMZA KHAN ASGAR ALI	FAISALABAD
25/46100787	MUHAMMAD ABBAS MUHAMMAD HABIB	CHINIOT
26/46100784	MUHAMMAD RAMZAN MUKHTAR AHMAD	T.T. SINGH
27/46100558	ASAD ULLAH ASGHIR ALI	FAISALABAD
28/46101338	ZAIN MURTAZA GHULAM MURTAZA	T.T. SINGH
29/46100534	MUHAMMAD JAHANGHEER MUHAMMAD SHARIF	HAFIZABAD
30/46100678	SYED UZAIR BUKHARI SYED DILDAR ALI SHAH	GUJRANWALA
31/46100390	MUHAMMAD BILAL ABDUL SATTAR	FAISALABAD

38 posts of Sub Engineer (Civil) (Faisalabad) (BS-14) in the Punjab Irrigation Department

MERIT/APP. NO	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE WITH FATHER'S NAME	DOMICILE		
32/46101001	MUHAMMAD AHSAN TAHIR TAHIR MAHMOOD	SHEIKHUPURA		
33/46100175	ABDULMATEEN BASHARAT ALI	T.T. SINGH		
34/46100842	FAISAL HAYAT MUHAMMAD YAR	CHINIOT		
AGAINST WOMEN QUOTA				
52/46100938	FAIZA ABBAS MUHAMMAD ABBAS	T.T. SINGH		
73/46100492	AQSA FAREED FAREED UL HASSAN	T.T. SINGH		
Notes:- (i)	No Female candidate is available for the above said post. Therefore, as per notification No.SOR-IV(S&GAD)15-1/2012(3) dated 21-05-2012, seventeen (17) posts reserved for women quota shall be treated as unreserved and filled on merit.			
(ii)	Two (02) post reserved for minorities Quota) remained vacant due to non-availability of candidate.			

(AFZAAL AHMAD)
SECRETARY
PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

DATED: 19-05-2023 **CASE NO**. 46-RG-2022